DIRECT FILE - ISSUE CAPIAS CT.2 DEF. E AND F
CONSOLIDATE WITH 432009CF000266 (Def. E) 432009CF000264 (Def. F)
IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR THE NINETEENTH JUDICIAL CIRCUIT OF THE
STATE OF FLORIDA, FOR MARTIN COUNTY

STATE OF FLORIDA
-VS-

Case No. 43-2008-CF-001627F

(A) Kyle Eric Cerniglia
DOB: 01/21/1990
RACE/SEX: White / Male

(B) Sebastian Lee Hill, Jr.
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DOB: 11/25/1987 @ 2 ?::’» =
RACE/SEX: Black / Male l % : = =i
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(C) Dana Roxanne Locke :—(2)3';’ g
DOB: 07/12/1989 =2 T ':1'
RACE/SEX: White / Female \ —_;':'_ = "“b
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(D) Brittany Rose Reist
DOB: 01/03/1993
RACE/SEX: White / Female

(E) Raymond John Romanowicz
DOB: 05/10/1990
RACE/SEX: White / Male

S(F) Chase Andrew Legleitner
DOB: 09/22/1989

RACE/SEX: White / Male

Defendant(s)
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AMENDED INFORMATION

IN THE NAME AND BY THE AUTHORITY OF THE STATE OF FLORIDA:
BE IT REMEMBERED that BRUCE H. COLTON, State Attomey for the Nineteenth Judicial Circuit of the

State of Florida, prosecuting for the State of Florida, in Martin County, under oath, information makes that in
Martin County on or about:

A.Ct. 1. ROBBERY WITH A DEADLY WEAPON

November 3, 2008 Kyle Eric Cerniglia did take certain property, from the person or custody of Andrew Novak,
with the intent to permanently or temporarily deprive the said person or owner of the property, and in the course
of the taking there was the use of force, violence, assault, or putting in fear, and in the course of committing the

robbery carried a firearm or other deadly weapon, in violation of Florida Statutes 812. 13(1), 812.13(2)(a), and
775.087;,



A. Ct. 2. ROBBERY WITH A DEADLY WEAPON

November 3, 2008 Kyle Eric Cerniglia did take certain property, from the person or custody of Paul Lear, with
the intent to permanently or temporarily deprive the said person or owner of the property, and in the course of the
taking there was the use of force, violence, assault, or putting in fear, and in the course of committing the robbery
carried a firearm or other deadly weapon, in violation of Florida Statutes 812.13(1), 812. 13(2)(a), and 775.087,

B. Ct. 1. ROBBERY WITH A DEADLY WEAPON

November 3, 2008 Sebastian Lee Hill, Jr. did take certain property, from the person or custody of Andrew
Novak, with the intent to permanently or temporarily deprive the said person or owner of the property, and in the
course of the taking there was the use of force, violence, assault, or putting in fear, and in the course of
committing the robbery carried a firearm or other deadly weapon, in violation of Florida Statutes 812.13(1),
812.13(2)(a), and 775.087,

B. Ct.2. ROBBERY WITH A DEADLY WEAPON

November 3, 2008 Sebastian Lee Hill, Jr. did take certain property, from the person or custody of Paul Lear,
with the intent to permanently or temporarily deprive the said person or owner of the property, and in the course
of the taking there was the use of force, violence, assault, or putting in fear, and in the course of committing the
robbery carried a firearm or other deadly weapon, in violation of Florida Statutes 812.13(1), 812.13(2)(a), and
775.087,;

C.Ct. 1. ROBBERY WITH A DEADLY WEAPON

November 3, 2008 Dana Roxanne Locke did take certain property, from the person or custody of Andrew
Novak, with the intent to permanently or temporarily deprive the said person or owner of the property, and in the'
course of the taking there was the use of force, violence, assault, or putting in fear, and in the course of
committing the robbery carried a firearm or other deadly weapon, in violation of Florida Statutes 8§12.13(1),
812.13(2)(a), and 775.087;

C. Ct. 2. ROBBERY WITH A DEADLY WEAPON

November 3, 2008 Dana Roxanne Locke did take certain property, from the person or custody of Paul Lear,
with the intent to permanently or temporarily deprive the said person or owner of the property, and in the course
of the taking there was the use of force, violence, assault, or putting in fear, and in the course of committing the
robbery carried a firearm or other deadly weapon, in violation of Florida Statutes 812.13(1), 812.13(2)(a), and
775.087;

D. Ct. 1. ROBBERY WITH A DEADLY WEAPON

November 3, 2008 Brittany Rose Reist did take certain property, from the person or custody of Andrew Novak,
with the intent to permanently or temporarily deprive the said person or owner of the property, and in the course
of the taking there was the use of force, violence, assault, or putting in fear, and in the course of committing the
robbery carried a firearm or other deadly weapon, in violation of Florida Statutes 812.13(1), 812.13(2)(a), and
775.087;

D. Ct. 2. ROBBERY WITH A DEADLY WEAPON

‘November 3,2008-Brittany-Rose Reist did take certain property; from-the person-or-custody-of -Paul Lear;-with -
the intent to permanently or temporarily deprive the said person or owner of the property, and in the course of the
taking there was the use of force, violence, assault, or putting in fear, and in the course of committing the robbery
carried a firearm or other deadly weapon, in violation of Florida Statutes 812.13(1), 812.13(2)(a), and 775.087,

E. Ct. 1. ROBBERY WITH A DEADLY WEAPON

November 3, 2008 Raymond John Romanowicz did take certain property, from the person or custody of
Andrew Novak, with the intent to permanently or temporarily deprive the said person or owner of the property,
and in the course of the taking there was the use of force, violence, assault, or putting in fear, and in the course of
committing the robbery carried a firearm or other deadly weapon, in violation of Florida Statutes 812.13(1),
812.13(2)(a), and 775.087,



E.Ct. 1. ROBBERY WITH A DEADLY WEAPON

November 3, 2008 Raymond John Romanowicz did take certain property, from the person or custody of Paul
Lear, with the intent to permanently or temporarily deprive the said person or owner of the property, and in the
course of the taking there was the use of force, violence, assault, or putting in fear, and in the course of
committing the robbery carried a firearm or other deadly weapon, in violation of Florida Statutes 812.13(1),
812.13(2)(a), and 775.087,

> F.Ct. 1. ROBBERY WITH A DEADLY WEAPON
November 3, 2008 Chase Andrew Legleitner did take certain property, from the person or custody of Andrew
Novak, with the intent to permanently or temporarily deprive the said person or owner of the property, and in the
course of the taking there was the use of force, violence, assault, or putting in fear, and in the course of
commiitting the robbery carried a firearm or other deadly weapon in violation of Florida Statutes 812.13(1),
812.13(2)(a), and 775.087;

=ZF.Ct. 1. ROBBERY WITH A DEADLY WEAPON
November 3, 2008 Chase Andrew Legleitner did take certain property, from the person or custody of Paul Lear,
with the intent to permanently or temporarily deprive the said person or owner of the property, and in the course
of the taking there was the use of force, violence, assault, or putting in fear, and in the course of committing the
robbery carried a firearm or other deadly weapon, in violation of Florida Statutes 812.13(1), 812.13(2)(a), and
775.087;

contrary to the form of the Statute in such case made and provided, and against the peace and dignity of the State
of Florida.

I do hereby state that I am instituting this prosecution nﬁ) & M

David A. Lustgarten

Assistant State Attorney the
Nineteenth Judicial Circuit of
Florida, prosecuting for said State
Fla. Bar No. 11053 :

STATE OF FLORIDA
County of Martin

Personally appeared before me David A. Lustgarten, Assistant State Attorney for the Nineteenth Judicial
Circuit of the State of Florida, who being first duly sworn, says that the allegations as set forth in the foregoing
information are based upon facts that have been sworn to by the material witnesses as true and which, if true,
would constitute the offense(s) therein charged. ‘7_5

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me on thls 10 day of March 2009 by David A.

Lustgarten, who is personally known to me and who did take an. oat o
\/,Ud‘ ‘% %Ll/l - \\-u.

JUD! P. PERRY /Notary Public
Commission DD 728884 {/__../

L& Expires October 2572011
5 a-un-rqw--m




CLERK TRANSMITTAL FORM

Case #: 43-2008-CF-001627-F (Consolidate wiCase 432009CF000264)

Def. Name: Chase Andrew Legleitner

ASA: David A. Lustgarten

Agency: 2008-00013134 Martin County Sheriffs Office

Ct.  Lvl-Deg Statute Arrested On
Lvi-Deg Statute SA Code -Filed On
1 (F-1) o 8121300 e - ROBBERY WITH A DEADLY WEAPON.
1 (F-1) 812.13.1 259 -ROBBERY WITH A DEADLY WEAPON
2 (F-1) 812.13.1 259 Direct File-ROBBERY WITH A DEADLY WEAPON




